Localidad
Torrelaguna
Vellon, El
Vellon, El
Vellon, El
Vellon, El
Vellon, El
Vellon, El
Vellon, El
Pedrezuela
Pedrezuela
Molar, El
Molar, El

Zona
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
Ci1
Ci1

alsa

Parada
COsoledad-Av.Madrid
El Espartal-Iglesia
Ctra M-122-El Espartal
Ctra.M122-Urb.El Calvero
El Vellon-La Mina
El Vell6n-Pza.Mayor
Ctra.M122-Trva.Dehesa
Ctra.M122-Los Melonares
Ctra.M122-El Campillo
Ctra.A1-Cruce El Vellon
Fuente-Alamo
Pza Mayor-Fuente
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COSPORIES
e VAR

Localidad Zona Parada
Molar, El Ci Fuente-Alamo
Molar, El C1 Pza.Mayor-Fuente
Molar, El C1 Av.Espafia-Almirante Martel
Pedrezuela Cc1 Ctra.A1-Cruce El Velldn
Pedrezuela C2 Ctra.M122-El Campillo
Vellon, El Cc2 Ctra.M122-Los Melonares
Vellon, El Cc2 Ctra.M122-Hacilla
Vellon, El C2 El Vell6n-Pza.Mayor
Vellon, El C2 El Vellon-La Mina
Vellon, El Cc2 Ctra.M122-Urb.El Calvero
Vellon, El C2 Ctra M-122-El Espartal
Vellon, El C2 El Espartal-Iglesia
Torrelaguna C2 Malcuera-Juzgado
Torrelaguna C2 Malacuera-San Francisco
Torrelaguna C2 Co Soledad-Av.Madrid

Rev.31/05/2023



ORCIO
COSPORIES
o MADRE

Localidad Zona Parada
Vellon, El C2 El Espartal-Iglesia
Vellon, El c2 Ctra.M122-Urb.EI Calvero
Vellon, El C2 El Vellén-La Mina
Vellon, El C2 El Vell6n-Pza.Mayor
Vellon, El c2 Ctra.M122-Trva.Dehesa
Vellon, El C2 Ctra.M122-Los Melonares
Pedrezuela C2 Ctra.M122-El Campillo
Pedrezuela C2 Ctra.A1-Cruce El Velldn
Molar, El C1 Fuente-Alamo
Molar, El C1 Pza.Mayor-Fuente
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